

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE September 11, 2019 Contact: Larry Forssberg Email: wcctb@westmontchamber.com

Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau One South Cass Avenue, Suite 101 Westmont, IL 60559 Phone: 630-960-5553 - Fax: 630-960-5554 www.westmontchamber.com

GoPolar Cryotherapy & Float Spa

Ribbon Cutting Celebration

Business Owners and Area Residents Celebrate New Downtown Business

Westmont, Illinois – The Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau, (WCCTB), and the Village of Westmont wish to extend a warm Westmont congratulations to GoPolar Cryotherapy & Float Spa, which is celebrating its first year anniversary at 230 N. Cass Avenue, Westmont.

The business community and elected officials gathered at 230 N. Cass Avenue., Westmont on Thursday, April 25th for a Ribbon Cutting celebration.

GoPolar Cryotherapy & Float Spa offers services to help relax the body and mind. Services include: Wholebody & Localized Cryotherapy, Float/Sensory Deprivation Pools, Infrared Sauna as well as Normatec Compression Therapy and CryoSkin 3.0.

Owner Joanna Gal has been offering Cryotherapy services since 2016 when she opened her first Cryotherapy location in Lemont, IL. Joanna decided to open a second location in Westmont to make these services of relaxation and recovery easily accessible to the residents of Westmont and the surrounding areas. "I am very proud and excited to be a part of the Westmont Community and look forward to meeting everyone", remarked owner Joanna Gal.

For more information about GoPolar Cryotherapy & Float Spa call 630-796-2255 or visit their website at: https://www.gopolarcryotherapy.com.

GoPolar Cryotherapy & Float Spa hours of operation: Monday-Friday: 10am - 10pm Saturday: 9am - 8pm Sunday: 10am - 6pm

#

#

#

The Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau, (WCCTB), is the voice of the Westmont Business community and provides the platform for our business community to work in support of enhanced economic development and growth for our Westmont Area. Learn more about WCCTB at <u>www.westmontchamber.com</u>.

Pictured below owner Joanna Gal with Mayor Ron Gunter along with members of the Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau, Village of Westmont Board of Trustees, Village of Westmont staff, and local business owners and residents.



Pictured below Steve Wozny, President, Westmont Chamber of Commerce, Village Board Trustee Linda Liddle, IL Representative Deanne Mazzochi, Owner Joanna Gal, Mayor Ron Gunter, Larry Forssberg, Executive Director, Westmont Chamber of Commerce

